Lovibond® Colour Measurement

Tintometer® Group

Lovibond

indice de color FAC (PFXi995/950/880)

Referencia No: 139850

Conformance filters are assigned a nominal value and the company indice de color FAC (PFXi995/950/880)

always endeavours to match this value as closely as possible. On oc- . . . . )

casion, because of the unique manner of the glass making process, ?Asgt of fllve glass conformance filters for checking PFXi instruments in
scale.

it may not be possible to match the requested values exactly. The va-
lues achieved and the performance tolerances expected will, of cour-
se, always be reported.

Datos técnicos

Glass Standard Va-  Approximate Values
lues -7

- 13

- 15

- 29

- 39

Filters 5

Volumen de suminis-
tro

FAC 7 filter

FAC 13 filter
FAC 15 filter
FAC 29 filter
FAC 39 filter
Certificate of conformity




